2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
BR3060BQN100 30/60C 100A QN MB Loadcenter
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number BR3060BQN100
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description BR Loadcenter, 100A BR Main Breaker, 30 Spaces/60 Circuits,
120/240V, Aluminum Bus, D1 Indoor Box Size, #4-1/0 Incoming
Lug Size, Quick Connect Neutral Configuration
Weight per unit 33.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Single Phase Main Breaker Load
Features
amperage rating 100 WTT
Box Size LIGHTING TRACK, MINIATURE TYPE; EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
MATERIAL; SATIN WHITE FINISH; 90-5/8 INCH; 1-3/8 INCH; 11/16
INCH; 8 FT NOMINAL LENGTH; UL, CSA APPROVAL; 20 AMPERE
CURRENT RATING; 2 CIRCUIT(S); HALO[R], POWER-TRAC BRAND;
WALL THICKNESS 0.06 INCH
cover Cover included
Cover Type Cover included
dimensions 98.5520millimetreX36.3474centimetreX73.9902centimetre
interrupt rating 10 kAIC
main circuit breaker CEMAT RSRT9 V7.0 OS SOFTWARE
Number of Circuits 60 Hz
number of spaces 30 W
Number of Wires Three-wire
Phase 1 PH
used with Type BR 1-inch breakers
Voltage Rating 120/240 VAC
Wire Size #4-2/0 AWG
Material, Color, and Finish
Bus Material Aluminum
Enclosure Material Metallic
Dimensions and Weight
Size F3003/4 YL105
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Descriptions
Description 30/60C 100A QN MB LOADCENTER
extra long description ETN BR3060BQN100 BR style 1-inch lo
Long Description BR loadcenter, 100A BR MAIN BREAKER, 30 SPACES/60 CIRCUITS,
120/240V, ALUMINUM BUS, D1 INDOOR BOX SIZE, #4-1/0
INCOMING LUG SIZE, QUICK CONNECT NEUTRAL
CONFIGURATION
Product Type BR Style 1-Inch Loadcenter
Special Features QUICK CONNECT NEUTRALS
Manufacturer Information
Brand Eaton
GTIN 00786676026260
Manufacturers Part Number BR3060BQN100
UPC 786676026260
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LOADCENTERS & COVERS
igcc PLUG, NON POLARIZED TYPE; THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL;
WHITE COLOR; 1-15P CONFIGURATION; UL 1706, CSA APPROVAL;
125 V VOLTAGE RATING; 15 AMPERE CURRENT RATING; IMPACT
RESISTANT; (2) 18 AWG CORD SIZE; HOMESELECT[T] BRAND
Type Main circuit breaker
unspsc code 39121101
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 33
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Enclosure NEMA 1
Mounting Combination